

BID TABS
PROJECT 21-1050 BRIDGE DECK REHAB
BID DATE: JUNE 2, 2021

				Norcon Corp Schofield, WI		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers LLC Waunakee, WI			
Item Number	Structure B-30-52	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
492.2010.S	Sealing Cracks/Joints with Hot-Applied Sealant	10	GAL	\$245.00	\$2,450.00	\$83.00	\$830.00		
502.2115.S	Protective Surface Treatment Reseal	2080	SY	\$7.25	\$15,080.00	\$13.65	\$28,392.00		
509.1500	Concrete Surface Repair	30	SF	\$285.00	\$8,550.00	\$185.00	\$5,550.00		
517.400.S	Containment and Collection of Waste Materials B-30-52	1	LS	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00		
SPV.0090.01	Non-Bituminous Joint/Crack Sealing	525	LF	\$51.00	\$26,775.00	\$12.00	\$6,300.00		
	Property Owner Notification	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$750.00	\$750.00		
SPV.0165.01	Concrete Surface Removal	30	SF	\$210.00	\$6,300.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00		
SPV.0165.02	Anti-Graffiti Coating	5250	SF	\$2.50	\$13,125.00	\$3.90	\$20,475.00		
B-30-52 Work Subtotal				\$77,730.00		\$68,747.00			
Structure B-30-59									
492.2010.S	Sealing Cracks/Joints with Hot-Applied Sealant	20	GAL	\$225.00	\$4,500.00	\$83.00	\$1,660.00		
502.2115.S	Protective Surface Treatment Reseal	670	SY	\$7.25	\$4,857.50	\$13.65	\$9,145.50		
509.1500	Concrete Surface Repair	75	SF	\$285.00	\$21,375.00	\$185.00	\$13,875.00		
SPV.0090.01	Non-Bituminous Joint/Crack Sealing	20	LF	\$51.00	\$1,020.00	\$12.00	\$240.00		
SPV.0165.01	Concrete Surface Removal	15	SF	\$210.00	\$3,150.00	\$50.00	\$750.00		
SPV.0180.01	Pigmented Surface Sealer Reseal	130	SY	\$20.00	\$2,600.00	\$98.69	\$12,829.70		
B-30-59 Work Subtotal				\$37,502.50		\$38,500.20			
Structure B-30-86									
492.2010.S	Sealing Cracks/Joints with Hot-Applied Sealant	14	GAL	\$235.00	\$3,290.00	\$83.00	\$1,162.00		
502.2115.S	Protective Surface Treatment Reseal	480	SY	\$7.25	\$3,480.00	\$13.65	\$6,552.00		
509.1500	Concrete Surface Repair	10	SF	\$285.00	\$2,850.00	\$245.00	\$2,450.00		
606.0200	Riprap Medium	15	CY	\$550.00	\$8,250.00	\$375.00	\$5,625.00		
628.6005	Turbidity Barriers	10	SY	\$225.00	\$2,250.00	\$525.00	\$5,250.00		
SPV.0105.01	Tree Removal	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,550.00	\$17,550.00		
SPV.0180.01	Pigmented Surface Sealer Reseal	110	SY	\$20.00	\$2,200.00	\$98.69	\$10,855.90		
B-30-86 Work Subtotal				\$24,820.00		\$49,444.90			
Alternate Items									
614.0950	Replacing Guardrails Posts and Blocks	4	EACH	\$175.00	\$700.00	\$137.00	\$548.00		
614.0951	Replacing Guardrail Rail and Hardware	25	LF	\$24.00	\$600.00	\$18.50	\$462.50		
634.0612	Posts Wood 4x6-Inch x 12 FT	4	EACH	\$95.00	\$380.00	\$78.00	\$312.00		
637.2230	Signs Type II Reflective F	12	SF	\$32.00	\$384.00	\$23.80	\$285.60		
SPV.0060.01	Junction Box Covers	18	EACH	\$105.00	\$1,890.00	\$1,100.00	\$19,800.00		
Alternate Subtotal				\$3,954.00		\$21,408.10			
Structure Work Subtotal				\$140,052.50		\$156,692.10			
Bid Total				\$144,006.50		\$178,100.20			